
ORANGE COUNTY ESCROW ASSOCIATION
2014 Calendar of Events

JANUARY 
• Wed., Jan   8    OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., Jan 15    OCEA DARK - no General     
                                 Membership dinner meeting
• Sat.,   Jan 25     Professional Designations
                                 EXAM (Central Coast)

FEBRUARY
• Fri.,    Feb   7!   CEA Directors’ Meeting (Costa Mesa)
• Sat.,   Feb   8!   CEA Directors’ Meeting (Costa Mesa)
• Wed., Feb 12    OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., Feb 19    OCEA General Membership
                                  dinner meeting

MARCH
• Sat.,  Mar   8!   Professional Designations
                                  Workshop, Part I
• Wed., Mar 12    OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Sat.,   Mar 15    Professional Designations
                                 Workshop, Part II
• Wed., Mar 19    OCEA DARK - no General     
                                 Membership dinner meeting
• Sat.,  Mar  22     Professional Designations
                                  EXAM  (OC)

APRIL
• Sat.,   Apr   5     Professional Designations
                                 EXAM  (San Gabriel)
• Wed., Apr   9!   OCEA Directors’ Meeting 
• Fri.,    Apr  11    CEA Directors’ Meeting
                                 (Sacramento)
• Sat.,   Apr 12     CEA Directors’ Meeting
                                 (Sacramento)
• Wed.,  Apr 16!   OCEA General Membership
                                  mini- workshop & dinner     
                                  meeting

MAY
• Wed., May   7    OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., May 14   OCEA DARK - no General     
                                Membership dinner meeting
• Thu., May 15    AEA Conference (Denver)
• Fri.,   May 16    AEA Conference (Denver)
• Sat.,  May 17    AEA Conference (Denver)

JUNE
• Fri.,   Jun    6    Escrow Institute Annual Conference                       
                               (Monterrey)
• Sat.,  Jun   7     Escrow Institute Annual Conference
• Sun., Jun   8     Escrow Institute Annual Conference 
• Wed., Jun 11    OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., Jun 18    OCEA General Membership
                                   dinner meeting

JULY
• Wed.,  Jul   9     OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Sat.,    Jul 12     OCEA Escrow I class, Part 1 of 2
• Wed.,  Jul 16     OCEA DARK - no General     
                                 Membership dinner meeting
• Fri,      Jul 18     Professional Designations
                                 EXAM (San Ramon)
• Fri.,     Jul 18     NorCal Escrow Conference                                   
                                 (San Ramon)
• Sat.,    Jul 19     NorCal Escrow Conference
                                  (San Ramon)
• Sat.,    Jul 19     OCEA Escrow I class, Part 2 of 2

AUGUST
• Wed., Aug 13     OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Fri.,    Aug 15     CEA Directors’ Meeting (Costa Mesa)
• Sat.,   Aug 16     CEA Directors’ Meeting (Costa Mesa)
• Sat.,   Aug 16     Professional Designations EXAM (LA)
• Wed.,  Aug 20     OCEA DARK - no General     
                                   Membership dinner meeting

SEPTEMBER
• Wed., Sep 10     OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., Sep 17     OCEA General Membership
                                 mini- workshop & dinner     
                                 meeting

OCTOBER
• Wed., Oct   8      OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., Oct 15      OCEA DARK - no General     
                                   Membership dinner meeting
• Thu.,   Oct 23     CEA Conference (Costa Mesa)
• Fri.,    Oct 24      CEA Conference (Costa Mesa)
• Sat.,   Oct 25      CEA Conference (Costa Mesa)
• Sun.,  Oct 26      Professional Designations
                                   EXAM (Costa Mesa)

NOVEMBER
• Fri.,    Nov   7     CEA Directors’ Meeting (Costa Mesa)
• Sat.,   Nov   8     CEA Directors’ Meeting (Costa Mesa)
• Wed., Nov 12     OCEA Directors’ Meeting
• Wed., Nov 19     OCEA General Membership
                                   dinner meeting (Installation)

DECEMBER
• Sat.,   Dec   6     OCEA 2015 Directors’ Planning 
                                   Meeting
• Wed., Dec 17     OCEA DARK - no General     
                                   Membership dinner meeting


